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Title Dewey# Author
The color of money : black banks and the racial wealth gap EBOOK N Baradaran, Mehrsa
The color of money : black banks and the racial wealth gap DIGAUD N Baradaran, Mehrsa

The distance learning playbook, grades K-12 : teaching for engagemen EBOOK N
The distance learning playbook, grades K-12 : teaching for engagemen EBOOK N
The distance learning playbook, grades K-12 : teaching for engagemen EBOOK N
The distance learning playbook, grades K-12 : teaching for engagemen EBOOK N
The distance learning playbook, grades K-12 : teaching for engagemen EBOOK N
The distance learning playbook, grades K-12 : teaching for engagemen EBOOK N
The fire this time : a new generation speaks about race DIGAUD N
A fool's errand : creating the National Museum of African American Hist EBOOK N

Fisher, Douglas
Fisher, Douglas
Fisher, Douglas
Fisher, Douglas
Fisher, Douglas
Fisher, Douglas

Bunch, Lonnie G

Hate Inc. : why today's media makes us despise one another EBOOK N Taibbi, Matt
Hate Inc. : why today's media makes us despise one another EBOOK N Taibbi, Matt
Hate Inc. : why today's media makes us despise one another DIGAUD N Taibbi, Matt
Hate Inc. : why today's media makes us despise one another DIGAUD N Taibbi, Matt
Me and white supremacy : combat racism, change the world, and beco DIGAUD N Saad, Layla F
Me and white supremacy : combat racism, change the world, and beco EBOOK N Saad, Layla F

Bonilla-Silva, Eduardo
Bonilla-Silva, Eduardo
Darby, Flower
Darby, Flower
Burns, Monica
Burns, Monica

Racism without racists : color-blind racism and the persistence of racial EBOOK N
Racism without racists : color-blind racism and the persistence of racial DIGAUD N
Small teaching online : applying learning science in online classes EBOOK N
Small teaching online : applying learning science in online classes EBOOK N
Tasks before apps : designing rigorous learning in a tech-rich classroo EBOOK N
Tasks before apps : designing rigorous learning in a tech-rich classroo EBOOK N

Who you know : unlocking innovations that expand students' networks EBOOK N Fisher, Julia Freeland
Who you know : unlocking innovations that expand students' networks EBOOK N Fisher, Julia Freeland
Who you know : unlocking innovations that expand students' networks  DIGAUD N Fisher, Julia Freeland
Who you know : unlocking innovations that expand students' networks  DIGAUD N Fisher, Julia Freeland

26 items.

Mackin Educational Resources

Publisher

The Belknap Press of
[Tantor Audio]
Corwin

Corwin

Corwin

Corwin

Corwin

Corwin

[Recorded Books]
Smithsonian Books
OR Books

OR Books

[Tantor Audio]
[Tantor Audio]
[Blackstone Audio]
Sourcebooks
Rowman & Littlefield
[Tantor]
Jossey-Bass
Jossey-Bass
ASCD

ASCD
Jossey-Bass
Jossey-Bass
[Gildan Audio]
[Gildan Audio]

ISBN

9780674982284
9781541494855
9781071831045
9781071831045
9781071831045
9781071831045
9781071831045
9781071831045
9781501941030
9781588346773
9781949017267
9781949017267
9781705206218
9781705206218
9781094135458
9781728209814
9781442276246
9781541421936
9781119544944
9781119544944
9781416625445
9781416625445
9781119452942
9781119452942
9781469071046
9781469071046

472239
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