MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Title	Dewey#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
	The color of money : black banks and the racial wealth gap	EBOOK N	Baradaran, Mehrsa	The Belknap Press of	9780674982284
	The color of money: black banks and the racial wealth gap	DIGAUD N	Baradaran, Mehrsa	[Tantor Audio]	9781541494855
	The distance learning playbook, grades K-12: teaching for engagemen	EBOOK N	Fisher, Douglas	Corwin	9781071831045
	The distance learning playbook, grades K-12: teaching for engagemen	EBOOK N	Fisher, Douglas	Corwin	9781071831045
	The distance learning playbook, grades K-12: teaching for engagemen	EBOOK N	Fisher, Douglas	Corwin	9781071831045
	The distance learning playbook, grades K-12: teaching for engagemen	EBOOK N	Fisher, Douglas	Corwin	9781071831045
	The distance learning playbook, grades K-12: teaching for engagemen	EBOOK N	Fisher, Douglas	Corwin	9781071831045
	The distance learning playbook, grades K-12: teaching for engagemen	EBOOK N	Fisher, Douglas	Corwin	9781071831045
	The fire this time : a new generation speaks about race	DIGAUD N		[Recorded Books]	9781501941030
	A fool's errand : creating the National Museum of African American Hist	EBOOK N	Bunch, Lonnie G	Smithsonian Books	9781588346773
	Hate Inc. : why today's media makes us despise one another	EBOOK N	Taibbi, Matt	OR Books	9781949017267
	Hate Inc. : why today's media makes us despise one another	EBOOK N	Taibbi, Matt	OR Books	9781949017267
	Hate Inc. : why today's media makes us despise one another	DIGAUD N	Taibbi, Matt	[Tantor Audio]	9781705206218
	Hate Inc. : why today's media makes us despise one another	DIGAUD N	Taibbi, Matt	[Tantor Audio]	9781705206218
	Me and white supremacy: combat racism, change the world, and beco	DIGAUD N	Saad, Layla F	[Blackstone Audio]	9781094135458
	Me and white supremacy: combat racism, change the world, and beco	EBOOK N	Saad, Layla F	Sourcebooks	9781728209814
	Racism without racists: color-blind racism and the persistence of racial	EBOOK N	Bonilla-Silva, Eduardo	Rowman & Littlefield	9781442276246
	Racism without racists: color-blind racism and the persistence of racial	DIGAUD N	Bonilla-Silva, Eduardo	[Tantor]	9781541421936
	Small teaching online : applying learning science in online classes	EBOOK N	Darby, Flower	Jossey-Bass	9781119544944
	Small teaching online : applying learning science in online classes	EBOOK N	Darby, Flower	Jossey-Bass	9781119544944
	Tasks before apps: designing rigorous learning in a tech-rich classroo	EBOOK N	Burns, Monica	ASCD	9781416625445
	Tasks before apps: designing rigorous learning in a tech-rich classroo	EBOOK N	Burns, Monica	ASCD	9781416625445
	Who you know: unlocking innovations that expand students' networks	EBOOK N	Fisher, Julia Freeland	Jossey-Bass	9781119452942
	Who you know: unlocking innovations that expand students' networks	EBOOK N	Fisher, Julia Freeland	Jossey-Bass	9781119452942
	Who you know: unlocking innovations that expand students' networks	DIGAUD N	Fisher, Julia Freeland	[Gildan Audio]	9781469071046
<end of="" report=""></end>	Who you know: unlocking innovations that expand students' networks 26 items.	DIGAUD N	Fisher, Julia Freeland	[Gildan Audio]	9781469071046